SERC BANK MASTER INFORMATION FORM

DATE PERMIT DATE BEGINNING
OF OR OF AVAILABLE SQ. FT. SQ. FT.
TRANSACTION APPLICANT SUBDIVISION NUMBER | AGREEMENT BALANCE UTILIZED REMAINING
11/02/2015 | Anne Arundel County Not Provided 482,738.00 172,062.00 310,676.00
12/01/2017 | Gibson Island Corporation P2016-0124-00NM 310,676.00 18,024.00 292,652.00
3/22/2018 | Gibson Island Corporation G02017125 292,652.00 12,352.00 280,300.00
3/11/2019 | Jay V. Totten 02017858 280,300.00 7,922.00 272,378.00
Raymond D. Lochner Jr. and
03/13/2019 |Linda D.S. Lochner B02376295 272,378.00 7,296.00 265,082.00
3/13/2019 | Tanyard Cove South Holding LLC |P2012-0019-00-NF 265,082.00 44,867.00 220,215.00
6/2/2021 | Allyson Chard 02018060 220,215.00 8,474.00 211,741.00
Maryland Transportation
09/15/2021 | Authority Not provided 211,741.00 37,897.00 173,844.00
10/17/2021 | Ribera Development C2019-0071-00PP 173,844.00 14,375.00 159,469.00
12/16/2021 | Properties by A&C LLC 159,469.00 14,375.00 145,094.00
The Reserve at Severna Park
06/02/2022 [LLC P2017-0048-00NF 145,094.00 114,999.00 30,095.00
06/16/2022 | Antioch Apostolic Church P2018-0039-00 30,095.00 6,534.00 23,561.00
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